

Premium Auto Films Announces New Location in Virginia Beach, VA

Premium Auto Films doubles capacity in new location. This enables serving more car owners and offering additional services.

VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, USA, June 3, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Premium Auto Films</u>, a market leader in protecting automobile surfaces, has relocated to a new larger facility at 524 Central Drive, Suite 102, Virginia Beach, 23454.

Ocean Pierson, Founder and CEO of Premium Auto Films, in announcing the company's move said, "our new space will enable us to serve more customers as well provide additional vehicle surface services."

Premium Auto Films is a two-year old company that is a licensed <u>Xpel clear bra</u>, <u>Xpel ceramic</u> <u>coating</u>, window tinting, and vehicle wrapping provider. Long known as the "best in the industry" for vehicle surface protection, Xpel products are only available through licensed affiliates.

Mr. Pierson added, "our customers have come to expect meticulous care of their vehicles, and this new facility gives the opportunity to continue and enhance our services."

While this new state of the art facility is the hub of business activity for the company, remote "on location" services are also available. The Premium Auto team is committed to helping vehicle owners improve the appearance of their automobiles as well as prolong the life of its surface.

You can lean more about Premium Auto Films by visiting their website at www.premiumautofilms.com or by calling 757-447-7930.

Gordon Van Wechel
The Alchemy Consulting Group
+1 505-720-2647
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.